197

198

199

200

Namn
Ebenstrand Ida

Hefte Max

Huss Nova

Mamedova Sabina

MAXI

BALSTA

ICA STORMARKNAD
Deltagare per klubb

Marsta Simsallskap

Fodd Licens
2007

2007

2007

2007

Klubb
MARSTA SS

MARSTA SS

MARSTA SS

MARSTA SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(O RES 1, 100m Medley Damer
(JRES 7, 50m Broéstsim Damer
(JRES 9, 100m Frisim Damer
(JRES 11, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(JRES 19, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(321, 200m Frisim Damer
(JRES 27, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 2, 100m Medley Herrar
(JRES 8, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(JRES 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J RES 12, 50m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 20, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar

(OJ RES 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 28, 400m Frisim Herrar

(O RES 1, 100m Medley Damer
(JRES 7, 50m Brostsim Damer
(JRES 9, 100m Frisim Damer
(O RES 11, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(O RES 19, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(OJ RES 21, 200m Frisim Damer
(0 23, 100m Brostsim Damer
(OJ RES 1, 100m Medley Damer
(JRES 7, 50m Brostsim Damer
(3 11, 50m Ryggsim Damer

(O RES 19, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(JRES 21, 200m Frisim Damer
(0 23, 100m Brostsim Damer

2021-10-21 22:22:05

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

-—

Licensierad till: Balsta Simklubb
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